
                                                                                                                                                                       

The Associated School Boards of South Dakota (ASBSD) has partnered with SafeSchools Training to 
provide their award-winning online staff training system as a member benefit to all ASBSD districts. 

South Dakota Training Reference Guide 
Top Courses  Completed by South Dakota School Districts so far this school year: 

1. Sexual Harassment: Staff to Staff    
2. Sexual Harassment: Student Issues and Response 
3. FERPA: Cofidentiality of Records 
4. HIPAA Overview 
5. Restraint and Seclusion 
6. Youth Suicide: Awareness and Prevention 
7. AED (Automated External Defibrillators) 
8. Drug Free Workplace 
9. Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) 
10. Bullying: Recognition and Response 

Testimonials: 

"We use SafeSchools Training for a variety of educational opportunities for staff. We use the system for large mandatory state 
required training as well as specific training for special education staff, food service, paraprofessionals, coaches, custodial and bus 
drivers. There's a wide variety of training topics and the resources are professional and research based. Staff have found the system 
to be very user-friendly!"   
Camille Kaul – Assistant Superintendent – Aberdeen School District 
 
"We had been researching various programs to find a tool that would allow us to deliver quality professional development and 
training to our staff. Through ASBSD’s diligent efforts, member schools now receive a quality online training program through 
SafeSchools Training that is free of charge. The variety of training options provides our district with what we need to ensure staff 
receives both mandated training and other options for continued professional growth." 
Dan Martin – Superintendent – Timber Lake School District  

 

District Reference Contacts 

Aberdeen School District – Camille Kaul, Assistant Superintendent camille.kaul@k12.sd.us  

Northwestern Area School District – Ryan Bruns, Superintendent ryan.bruns@k12.sd.us  

Douglas School District – Debi Caskey, Assistant Superintendent debi.caskey@k12.sd.us  

 

Partner Contacts       

SafeSchools – John-Michael Larry jlarry@safeschools.com & Danielle Hayek dhayek@safeschools.com  

ASBSD – Matt Flett mflett@asbsd.org & Tyler Pickner tpickner@asbsd.org  
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